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1 Leskinen Lauri SSG 24 25 25 74 23 24 121 
 2 Takanen Tommi LAS 24 25 24 73 22 24 119 /6 

3 Laitinen Timo SSG 24 22 23 69 25 25 119 /5 

4 Kössi Oskari SSG 24 23 24 71 25 23 119 /3 

5 Ahokas Aleksi A-HA 24 21 24 69 25 24 118 /12 

6 Vallioniemi Timi A-HA 25 24 23 72 24 22 118 /11 

7 Aspholm Tomi L-HA 24 23 22 69 25 24 118 /5 

8 Kärki Krister SSG 24 24 24 72 23 23 118 /5 

9 Peltonen Miikka HoSA 23 24 21 68 24 25 117 
 10 Honka Rauli OSH 24 24 21 69 25 23 117 
 11 Pesonen Lari IEM 23 24 23 70 25 22 117 
 12 Pernu Mikko IvUA 25 25 22 72 23 22 117 
 13 Pietarila Vesa L-HA 23 23 22 68 24 24 116 
 14 Ahokas Samuli A-HA 24 22 25 71 22 23 116 
 15 Kurki Eemeli A-HA 24 25 20 69 25 22 116 
 16 Louhelainen Jesse LAS 22 21 25 68 22 24 114 
 17 Syrjätie Santeri HoSA 21 24 21 66 25 23 114 
 18 Sahlström Juhani PAMS 20 24 21 65 23 25 113 
 19 Valkeapää Tuomo SSG 23 22 23 68 20 25 113 
 20 Kallioinen Tero A-HA 25 23 19 67 22 24 113 
 21 Himanka Janne L-HA 22 23 23 68 22 23 113 
 22 Dahl Toni SiURa 24 19 24 67 24 22 113 
 23 Väätäinen Simo SSG 23 24 23 70 21 22 113 
 24 Vallioniemi janne A-HA 22 21 23 66 21 25 112 
 25 Tiainen Esko PSA 22 24 22 68 22 22 112 
 26 Lamminmäki Vesa TSHA 23 23 23 69 23 20 112 
 27 Kallioinen Eetu A-HA 20 23 24 67 22 22 111 
 28 Vähäniemi Pasi HoSA 24 19 25 68 22 21 111 
 29 Ahava Tomi OSH 23 22 22 67 20 23 110 
 30 Seppänen Tommi TSHA 21 22 23 66 22 22 110 
 31 Ojanen Hartte HyMa 25 21 23 69 19 22 110 
 32 Mäläskä Mikko OSH 19 23 23 65 24 20 109 
 33 Mättö Mika K-Sha 20 20 23 63 22 23 108 
 34 Rossi Urho VamSa 20 21 20 61 22 23 106 
 35 Käyhkö Timo HyMa 23 23 23 69 18 19 106 
 36 Tölli Jukka A-HA 19 22 22 63 22 20 105 
 37 Torttila Keith HyMa 19 21 19 59 22 23 104 
 38 Määttä Marko MA 21 19 20 60 22 22 104 
 39 Mäki Teemu PSM 20 22 21 63 20 21 104 
 40 Kyyhkynen Mika MKMS 23 19 21 63 18 22 103 
 41 Myllö Sami HauA 20 20 23 63 20 20 103 
 42 Ruuskanen Jarmo SSG 21 22 21 64 20 18 102 
 43 Nikander Esa Cal-12 20 21 19 60 18 23 101 
 44 Mikkonen Kari KeSA 17 21 21 59 21 21 101 
 45 Kielo Olli SaSA 20 22 20 62 19 20 101 
 46 Konttavaara Kyösti SSG 21 18 19 58 20 22 100 
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47 Jaakkola Jarno TSHA 23 17 22 62 18 20 100 
 48 Pietarila Pauli TSHA 20 19 24 63 18 19 100 
 49 Räty Jussi KEUA 19 20 20 59 18 22 99 
 50 Lammi Antti HEM 19 20 24 63 17 19 99 
 51 Selinummi Kari HyMa 18 23 21 62 15 21 98 
 52 Louhelainen Jaakko LAS 18 20 17 55 19 22 96 
 53 Lammi Pertti HEM 19 17 19 55 17 22 94 
 54 Keikko Pekka VamSa 20 18 17 55 19 17 91 
 55 Heikkilä Jukka TSHA 17 16 17 50 19 17 86 
 56 Huuhilo Robert K-Sha 20 18 19 57 14 15 86 
 57 Rauman Mikko SaSA 16 19 16 51 16 17 84 
 58 Myllö Juha HauA 15 19 15 49 17 17 83 
 59 Auvinen Kari PAMS 20 19 22 61 0 0 61 
  

Finaali: 

SIJA 
 

SEURA FINAALI 

1 Takanen Tommi LAS 57 

2 Kössi Oskari SSG 55 

3 Leskinen Lauri SSG 44 

4 Laitinen Timo SSG 35 

5 Ahokas Aleksi A-HA 25 

6 Vallioniemi Timi A-HA 16 
 

Finaalin grafiikka: 

 

Joukkuetulokset: 

  SSG 2 Kössi Oskari SSG 24 23 24 71 25 23 119 

1   Laitinen Timo SSG 24 22 23 69 25 25 119 

  359 Leskinen Lauri SSG 24 25 25 74 23 24 121 

             L-HA Himanka Janne L-HA 22 23 23 68 22 23 113 

2   Aspholm Tomi L-HA 24 23 22 69 25 24 118 

  347 Pietarila Vesa L-HA 23 23 22 68 24 24 116 

             A-HA 1 Ahokas Aleksi A-HA 24 21 24 69 25 24 118 

3   Vallioniemi Timi A-HA 25 24 23 72 24 22 118 

  347 Kallioinen Eetu A-HA 20 23 24 67 22 22 111 
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             SSG 1 Valkeapää Tuomo SSG 23 22 23 68 20 25 113 

4   Kärki Krister SSG 24 24 24 72 23 23 118 

  344 Väätäinen Simo SSG 23 24 23 70 21 22 113 

             HoSA Peltonen Miikka HoSA 23 24 21 68 24 25 117 

5   Syrjätie Santeri HoSA 21 24 21 66 25 23 114 

  342 Vähäniemi Pasi HoSA 24 19 25 68 22 21 111 

             A-HA 2 Ahokas Samuli A-HA 24 22 25 71 22 23 116 

6   Kallioinen Tero A-HA 25 23 19 67 22 24 113 

  341 Vallioniemi janne A-HA 22 21 23 66 21 25 112 

             LAS Takanen Tommi LAS 24 25 24 73 22 24 119 

7   Louhelainen Jaakko LAS 18 20 17 55 19 22 96 

  329 Louhelainen Jesse LAS 22 21 25 68 22 24 114 

             TSHA Seppänen Tommi TSHA 21 22 23 66 22 22 110 

8   Pietarila Pauli TSHA 20 19 24 63 18 19 100 

  322 Lamminmäki Vesa TSHA 23 23 23 69 23 20 112 

             HyMa Ojanen Hartte HyMa 25 21 23 69 19 22 110 

9   Käyhkö Timo HyMa 23 23 23 69 18 19 106 

  320 Torttila Keith HyMa 19 21 19 59 22 23 104 

 


